1 Mr TA Ringer

Mr MCJ Button

Mr JRJ Hinde

Mr ES Compton

Mr ACH Bryson

Mr MD Joyce

Mr DE Nuthall

Mr JR Tuck

Mr CN Tremlett

10 Mr NJ Ball

11 Miss JH Messer

12 Mr RC Oxford

13 Mr JC Underwood

14 Mr JAM Paton

15 Mr JA Anderson

16 Mr WCP Richards

17 Mr RE Hind

18 Mr RA Benest

19 Mr DC Luckman

20 Mr AR Wilde

21 Mr JWE Lewis

22 Mr JP Mackay

23 Mr C Fitzpatrick

24 Dr MW Wrigley

25 Mr CC Mallett Jnr

26 Miss EC Lamont

27 Mr JP Tapster

28 Mr ANR Walker

29 Maj P Mathenge

30 Mr D Le Quesne

31 Mr SAThomas

32 Mr J Pugsley

33 Mr HA Day

34 Ms LA Johnson

35 Mr ERT Jeens

36 Mr MJ Brister

37 Dr JG Robertson

38 Mr ITG Shaw

39 Dr JD Warburton
Mr DC Crispin

41 Mr RBC Baker

42 Mr AJ Sims

43 Mr TP Hammond

44 Mr DFP Richards

45 Dr GCD Barnett

46 Mr G Harris

47 Mr BJ Page

48 Mr KWD Ramsey

49 Mr A Coetzee

50 Mr JA Watson

51 Mr NJ Branch

52 Maj AG McLean

53 Mr RJS Curtis

54 Mr CES Dickenson

55 Mr NRJ Brasier

56 Mr SL Cleveland

57 Mr JEC Branch

58 Mr PD Griggs

59 Mr AJ Luckman

60 Mr TW Hunter

61 Mr KR Trowbridge

62 Mr DJ Curtis

63 Mr SE Frost

64 Cdt HP McCullough

65 Dr PD Sykes

66 Tpr G Jarret

67 Mr ML Millar

68 Mr PJ Johnson

69 Miss HM Taylor

OVOONOUNWN

NRA 140th Imperial Meeting
H.M. Queen's Prize, Stage Il

The Following Competitors have qualified to shoot in the Final

XS

The N.R.A. Silver Medal and The N.R.A. Silver Badge

Uppingham Veterans RC

Wandsworth FBRC
OGRE

SCRA

Wellington College
RAFTRC

Old Epsomian RC
RNTRC

Windsor RC

Stock Exchange RC
NLRC

NLRC

Old Guildfordians RC
Canada

NRA

Gunroom Lizards
Old Nottinghamians
Jersey RA
Sedgemoor TSC
LMRA

ATSC

RNTRC

RAFTRC

NLRC

Jersey RC

East of Scotland RC
Old Johnian RC

Old Framlinghamians RC
Kenya RA

Jersey RA

Central Bankers RC
Exonia & Tiverton RC
Cambridge University RA
NLRC

Welsh RA

Sussex CRA
Wurgabup

Old Epsomian RC
Huddersfield RC
Dorking & District RC
Old Marlburian RC
Australia

Dorking & District RC
Old Marlburian RC
OGRE

Jersey RA

BCRA

Old Epsomian RC
South Africa
Uppingham Veterans RC
Guernsey RC

ATSC

Marlow

RNTRC

Stock Exchange RC
Old Epsomian RC
Elizabeth College
Ibis RC

Sedgemoor TSC

GB U25

RAFTRC

Old Guildfordians RC
Canada

UKCRT

Bedfordians RC

ATSC

Comber RC

Lloyds TSBRC

Irish Rifle Club

300x
50.7v

50.6v
50.8v
50.7v
50.8v
50.6v
50.10v
50.6v
50.7v
50.7v
50.9v
50.9v
50.8v
50.8v
50.9v
49.6v
49.5v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.6v
50.5v
50.5v
50.7v
49.4v
50.9v
50.7v
49.7v
50.8v
49.6v
50.8v
50.8v
50.9v
50.8v
49.7v
50.8v
49.7v
50.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
50.7v
49.6v
49.8v
50.9v
49.6v
49.6v
50.5v
49.5v
50.7v
50.5v
49.3v
50.6v
50.8v
50.3v
49.4v
50.6v
50.9v
50.8v
49.6v
48.7v
47.5v
48.4v
48.4v
48.6v
48.6v
49.5v
49.6v
50.7v

500x
50.9v

50.8v
50.5v
50.8v
50.5v
50.8v
50.6v
50.5v
50.9v
50.10v
50.8v
50.9v
49.9v
50.9v
50.7v
50.6v
50.8v
49.5v
49.6v
50.6v
50.6v
49.7v
50.7v
49.3v
50.0v
50.9v
49.8v
50.7v
49.6v
50.10v
50.7v
50.8v
49.6v
50.7v
49.7v
49.5v
50.8v
48.5v
50.7v
50.7v
50.8v
48.3v
49.5v
50.6v
49.5v
49.4v
50.4v
49.5v
50.6v
50.3v
50.6v
50.7v
49.7v
49.3v
50.6v
50.6v
50.4v
49.7v
50.6v
48.5v
49.5v
50.6v
50.7v
50.8v
50.8v
50.9v
50.8v
50.7v
50.7v

600x
50.7v

50.8v
50.8v
50.6v
50.7v
50.6v
50.4v
50.6v
49.8v
49.7v
49.6v
49.5v
50.5v
49.5v
49.4v
50.7v
50.6v
50.6v
50.5v
49.5v
49.5v
50.4v
49.4v
50.3v
50.4v
48.5v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.5v
48.6v
48.5v
49.5v
48.5v
50.5v
49.6v
49.4v
50.7v
49.5v
49.5v
49.4v
50.7v
50.6v
49.3v
49.3v
50.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.5v
48.6v
48.5v
49.5v
49.2v
49.3v
48.5v
49.3v
48.3v
48.7v
47.7v
50.9v
50.8v
50.8v
49.8v
49.7v
49.5v
49.4v
48.6v
48.6v
47.5v

Total

150.23v£ 4

150.22v
150.21v
150.21v
150.20v
150.20v £ 4
150.20v £ 4

150.

17v

149.24v£ 4
149.24v£ 4
149.23vE 4
149.23vE 4
149.22vE 4
149.22vE 4
149.20v£ 4

149.
149.
149.
149.
149.
149.
149.
149.
149.

19vE 4
19v
18v
18v
18v
17v
16v
16v
13v

149 .8v
148.23v
148.22v
148.21v
148.21v
148.21v
148.21v
148.21v
148.20v
148.20v

148.
148.
148.
148.
148.
148.
148.
148.
148.
148.
148.
148.
148.
148.
148.
148.
148.
148.
148.
148.
148.
148.
148.

19v
19vE4
19v
18v
18v
18v
18v
17v
17v
17v
17v
16v
16v
16v
16v
16v
16v
15v
15v
14v
14v
13v
13vE 4

147 .23v
147 .21v
147 .20v
147 .20v

147.
147.
147.
147.
147.
147.
147.
147.

19v
19v
19vE 4
19v
19v
19v
19vE 4
19v



70 E Gauvin

Mr AJCB de Launay
72 Mr EFG Voisin
73 Mr D Blake
74 Mr RAH Vary
75 Mr MJ Wood
76 Mr JEM Bellringer
77 Mr AD Le Cheminant
78 Mr AR Langley
79 Mr JM Taylor
80 Mr DG Young
81 Mr P Todd
82 Mr RCT Jeens

Dr CD Haley
84 Mr JMA Thompson
85 Lt Col AJW Sturrock
86 Mr CJ Watson
87 Mr DA Taylor
88 Miss SP Ward
89 Mr RJ Waters
90 Mr JM Holmes
91 Mr JPL Sweet
92 Miss DS Hume
93 Mr JA Lindsay llI
94 Mr DJF Rees
95 Mr SC Postins
96 Mr P Lucey
97 Mr JPS Bloomfield
98 Mr WLL Lewis
99 Mr M Persaud

100 Wg Cdr DP Calvert

101 Mr PG Kent

102 Mr S Young

103 Mr TM Green

104 Mr SH Cox

105 Mr HJ Golaszewski

106 Mr NC Granger

107 Mr NW Penn

108 Mr AC Haley

109 Ms SER Carlton

110 Flt Lt KP Cressy

111 Dr JR Deane

112 Cdt Sgt ER Johnson

113 Mr R Birtwistle

114 Mr M Liversage

115 Mr DR Armstrong

116 Mr MJ MacKeith

117 Dr Cl Johnston

118 Mr AM Gent

119 Capt WF Squires
Mr M Ford

121 Mr BA Horwood

122 Mr JCT Kent

123 Mr MJ Barlow

124 Wg Cdr RJS Clark

125 Mr JA Borland

126 Miss AMG Ogilvie

127 Mr J Corbett

128 Mr RN Stebbings

129 Mr AW Lothian

130 Mr ERT Torrance

131 Mr A Mabon

132 Mr SJ Whitby

133 Cdt L/Cpl HCM Bennett

134 Mr J Swash

135 Mr OJ Siddall

136 Mr JR Stirland

137 Mr AN Tongue

138 Miss RL Furniss

139 Cpl TS Smith

140 Mr CD Atkins

141 Mr PB Cutts

142 Mr Al Brown

143 Mr AP Barnes

144 Sgt SG Rose

AS
0S
XS

The Following are entitled to Sweep Prizes only

XS
X
X
0S
AS
0
A
AS
XS

AS

Canada

Old Marlburian RC
Victoria College
LMRA

NLRC

ATSC

Old Epsomian RC
Jersey RA

Jersey RA

Windsor RC

101 RC

Comber RC

NLRC

OCRA

Central Bankers RC
ATSC

Uppingham Veterans RC
Altcar RC

Welsh RA

Guernsey RC

City of Newcastle RC
Wandsworth FBRC
NLRC

Cambridge University RA
Old Epsomian RC
00 Troubleshooters
East of Scotland RC
NLRC

Welsh RA

Guyana NRA
RAFTRC

Old Epsomian RC

101 RC

LMRA

ATSC

Welsh RA
Farncombe & Godalming RC
Bedfordians RC
Welsh RA

Canada

RAF Air Cmd

Dursley

Greshams RC
Manydown RC

Altcar RC

Old Guildfordians RC
Somerset CRA
Horsham R&PC
Dorking & District RC
ATRC

Old Cheltonians
Jersey RC

Old Epsomian RC
Fife & Kinross FBRC
RAF Air Cmd

East of Scotland RC
NLRC

Benalla

City of Newcastle RC
Old Epsomian RC
Dollar Academy
West of Scotland RC
Old Nottinghamians
Greshams RC
Huddersfield RC

Old Tonbridgian

Club 25

ATSC

Cambridge University RA
Warwickshire ACF
Athelings

Croydon R&PC
Wandsworth FBRC
Bedfordians RC
Athelings

48.5v
48.5v
48.5v
48.6v
49.7v
49.8v
49.8v
50.8v
49.8v
50.7v
49.6v
50.10v
50.7v
50.7v
49.5v
50.7v
49.4v
49.5v
48.4v
50.5v
50.5v
50.7v
50.7v
49.6v
50.8v
50.6v
49.7v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.6v

50.8v
48.7v
49.6v
50.7v
50.7v
47.5v
47 .4v
49.8v
49.8v
50.8v
49.8v
50.9v
49.6v
48.6v
50.9v
49.4v
49.8v
50.7v
49.5v
49.5v
49.6v
50.7v
50.9v
49.5v
49.4v
49.6v
49.8v
49.4v
50.8v
49.7v
49.6v
49.4v
49.4v
49.5v
48.7v
50.4v
48.3v
47.3v
49.6v
50.7v
48.4v
48.2v
49.8v
48.6v

49.7v
49.7v
50.7v
50.7v
49.7v
50.4v
50.6v
49.6v
50.7v
48.3v
49.6v
48.3v
49.4v
49.4v
50.8v
49.6v
50.10v
50.9v
49.8v
48.7v
49.5v
49.4v
50.5v
49.6v
49.2v
50.6v
49.4v
49.4v
50.6v
50.4v
50.9v

48.6v
49.7v
49.7v
48.6v
49.6v
49.6v
50.7v
48.6v
49.5v
48.5v
50.8v
50.8v
47.5v
49.8v
48.4v
50.9v
47.5v
48.4v
49.7v
49.7v
50.6v
49.6v
49.6v
47 .4v
48.7v
49.5v
49.4v
50.7v
49.5v
47.2v
48.5v
49.5v
49.6v
49.7v
50.4v
46.4v
49.3v
50.5v
49.3v
48.4v
50.4v
50.4v
47.7v
48.7v

50.6v
50.6v
49.6v
49.5v
49.4v
48.6v
48.4v
48.4v
48.3v
49.7v
49.5v
49.4v
48.6v
48.6v
48.4v
48.4v
48.3v
48.3v
50.4v
49.4v
48.6v
48.5v
47 .4v
49.3v
48.5v
47.3v
49.3v
49.4v
48.2v
48.3v
47.6v

48.7v
49.7v
48.7v
48.7v
47.7v
50.8v
49.8v
49.5v
48.6v
48.6v
47.3v
46.2v
50.7v
49.4v
48.5v
47.5v
50.4v
48.6v
48.5v
48.5v
47.5v
47 .4v
47.2v
50.7v
49.5v
48.5v
48.4v
47.5v
47.3v
50.6v
49.4v
48.6v
48.5v
48.3v
48.3v
50.5v
49.7v
49.5v
48.4v
48.2v
48.4v
48.4v
49.8v
49.6v

147.
147.
147.
147.
147.
147.
147.
147.
147.
147.
147.
147.
147.
147.
147.
147.
147.
147.
147.
147.
147.
147.
147.
147.
147.
147.
147.
147.
147.
147.

18v
18v
18v
18v
18vE 4
18v
18v
18v
18v
17v
17v
17vE 4
17v
17v
17v
17vE 4
17v
17vE 4
16v
16v
16v
16vE 4
16v
15vE£ 4
15v
15v
14v
13v
13vE 4
12vE 4

146 .21v

146 .21v
146 .21v
146 .20v
146 .20v £ 4
146 .20v

146.
146.
146.
146.
146.
146.
146.
146.
146.
146.
146.
146.
A7vE4
146.
146.
146.
146.
146.
146.
146.
146.
146.
146.
146.
146.
146.
146.
146.
146.
146.
146.
146.
146.
146.
146.
146.
146.

146

19v
19v
19v
19v
19v
19v
19v
18v
18vE 4
18v
18v
17v

17vE 4
17v
17v
17v
17v
16v
16v
16v
16v
16v
16v
15vE£ 4
15vE£ 4
15v
15vE£ 4
15v
14vE 4
13v
13vE 4
13v
13v
13v
12v
10v

145.23v

145.

19v



145 Mr P Patel

146 Mr C Mallett

147 Mr KO Pugh

148 Mr TG Rylands
149 Mr C Mitchell
150 Mr SJ Comins

151 Mr DW Baker

152 Mr MG Whicher
153 Miss MZJ Boston
154 Mr BMA Stevens
155 Mr RE Ellis

156 Mr J Grant-Jones
157 Mr J Dugas

158 Dr IT Matsumoto
159 Mr DA Richardson
160 Mr SD Shouler
161 Mr PB Bromley
162 Mr ISL Dampney
163 Mr SJ Dawes

164 Mr RA Jobson
165 Mr ATB Tompson
166 Mr SFD Dash

167 Mr AG Harrison
168 Mr DHW Dashwood
169 Miss JK Charlton
170 Mr A Lakhani

171 Mr RF Barrington
172 Mr SC Williamson
173 Mr MJJ Charlton
174 Mr WFS Stewart
175 Dr MJ Schwarz
176 Mr CW Slator
177 Mr KL Murray
178 Mr H Ball

179 Miss HA Pugsley
180 S Otundo

181 Mr DJ Tracey

182 TP Wharram

183 Mr JC Holdsworth
184 Mr CD Heales
185 Mr S Glen

186 S Ndambuki

187 Mr EBD Reis

188 Mr R Kloosterman
189 Sgt SJ Hier

190 Mr JR Davies

191 Mr SNS Penrose
192 Mrs JC Scott Langley
193 Mr JIB Halahan
194 Mr A Thomson
195 Mr J Payne

196 Mr LC James

197 Mr RP Elvins

198 Mr RCQ Martin
199 Mr JWE Lothian
200 Mr IMR Power
201 Mr AF Powell
202 Mr RA Dix

203 Mr EM Brice

204 Mr AD Hunter
205 Mr ER Welford
206 Prof AR Horrocks
207 Mr D Purcell

208 Mr JP Nice

209 Hon D Cooper
210 Mr J Howard Davies
211 Mr CS Lamont
212 Mr H Rumbelow
213 Mr OEJ Spencer
214 Insp G Muturi
215 Mr DJ Gass

216 Capt JRW Postle
217 Mr MR Cosway
218 WOII E Muleyi
219 Sgt O Ahmed

220 Miss CA Staples
221 Mr JA Cummings
222 Mr IF Luckman

(V2]

(V2]
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Old Epsomian RC
Jersey RC

City of Newcastle RC
Manchester RC

GB U19

Huddersfield RC
ATSC

Old Guildfordians RC
OGRE

NLRC

Wandsworth FBRC
ATSC

Canada

University of London
Jersey RA

Langar RC

Old Sedberghians
Lloyds TSBRC
Bedfordians RC
Cornwall RA

Old Wellingburian
Imperial College RPC
Twickenham RC
Harrovian RA

City of Newcastle RC
Uppingham School
Wandsworth FBRC
RAFTRC

Old Guildfordians RC
Old Epsomian RC
Bedfordians RC
Comber RC
Leatherhead RC

Old Epsomian RC
Wellington College
Kenya RA

LMRA

Oxford University RC
Horsham R&PC
OGRE

West Atholl RC
Kenya RA

Manydown RC

IRC Holland

ATSC

ATSC

Stock Exchange RC
LMRA

Old Framlinghamians RC
West Suffolk RC
Sussex CRA

RNTRC

LMRA

Comber RC

Old Epsomian RC
Huddersfield RC
Katandra RC

Old Guildfordians RC
NRA

HAC

Old Wellingtonians
Manchester RC
Stamford School
ATSC

Windsor RC

Welsh RA

West of Scotland RC
Windsor RC
Manchester RC
Kenya RA

City of Newcastle RC
Old Epsomian RC
Exonia & Tiverton RC
Kenya RA

2452 ATC

2391 Sqgn ATC

Ulster RA
Sedgemoor TSC

49.8v
47.7v
47.5v
49.9v
50.9v
47.5v
48.7v
48.6v
49.7v
47.5v
48.6v
47 .4v
48.5v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.7v
50.5v
49.7v
50.5v
49.6v
48.4v
49.5v
48.5v
48.8v
48.5v
50.6v
48.4v
46.5v
50.8v
50.6v
48.4v
50.7v
50.9v
48.5v
48.4v
48.4v
50.6v
50.5v
49.6v
50.6v
48.5v
50.4v
50.10v
49.7v
50.9v
49.6v
48.6v
48.7v
47.6v
48.6v
50.6v
49.4v
50.9v
47.5v
46.3v
48.3v
47 .4v
48.5v
48.7v
48.5v
48.5v
48.7v
49.6v
48.5v
47.2v
49.5v
49.5v
49.6v
47.5v
50.6v
50.7v
48.2v
48.4v
47.3v
49.4v
49.5v
49.4v

48.6v
49.6v
50.6v
49.6v
48.6v
49.6v
48.6v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
48.6v
50.6v
49.5v
48.4v
48.5v
49.5v
49.4v
49.7v
48.5v
48.5v
49.5v
50.8v
49.7v
50.8v
50.5v
47 .4v
46.2v
48.5v
50.7v
47.2v
47.5v
50.5v
48.3v
50.4v
47 .4v
48.2v
49.4v
48.2v
48.4v
49.5v
48.3v
50.5v
48.3v
49.8v
49.9v
49.7v
47.6v
48.7v
48.7v
50.6v
48.8v
48.6v
48.7v
47.3v
48.4v
49.7v
48.7v
49.7v
48.6v
48.6v
49.4v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
48.4v
50.9v
48.6v
49.4v
49.6v
49.5v
48.3v
49.1v
47.3v
47 .4v
49.5v
50.4v
47 1v
49.4v

48.5v
49.5v
48.7v
47.3v
47.3v
49.6v
49.4v
48.4v
47.3v
49.4v
49.4v
48.6v
48.6v
48.6v
48.5v
47.5v
47.5v
46.4v
48.3v
47.5v
47 .4v
47.3v
47.3v
47.2v
47.2v
50.5v
49.6v
49.5v
49.2v
48.4v
48.3v
47.5v
47 .4v
45.1v
50.4v
49.7v
48.5v
47.5v
47.3v
47 1v
47.2v
47 1v
47 1v
45.4v
46.4v
45.4v
48.7v
48.5v
48.4v
47.6v
48.3v
46.5v
47.5v
47 .4v
49.6v
49.5v
48.5v
48.4v
48.4v
48.2v
47.6v
47.5v
47.3v
46.4v
48.5v
47.3v
47.3v
46.5v
46.2v
48.3v
46.4v
45.3v
49.5v
49.2v
48.2v
45.2v
48.3v
46.1v

145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.

19v
18v
18v
18v
18v
17v
17v
17v
17v
16v
16v
16v
16v
16v
16v
16v
16v
16v
15v
15v
15v
15v
15v
15v
15v
14v
14v
14v
14v
14v
14v
14v
14v
14v
13vE 4
13v
13v
13v
12v
12v
11v
11v

145.8v

144 .22v
144 .20v
144.20v

144.
144.
144.
144.
144.
A7vE4
144.
144.
144.
144.
144.
144.
144.
144.
144.
144.
144.
144.
144.
144.
144.
144.
144.
144.
144.
144.
144.
144.
144.
144.

144

19v
18v
18v
18v
17v

16v
16v
15v
15vE£ 4
15v
15v
15v
15v
15v
15v
15v
15v
14v
14v
14v
14v
14v
13v
13v
11v
10v
10v
10v
10v

144 .9v
144 .9v



223 Mr RM Roberts
224 Flt Lt BN Roth

225 Mr RAV Hebblethwaite

226 Mrs LK Mace
227 Mr NH Burton
228 Mr P Barber

229 Mr GH Pretorius
230 FK Kinyua

231 Mr AA Williams
232 Dr JS Rennie
233 Mr JGM Webster
234 Flt Lt IW Robertson
235 Mr LT Wicker
236 Mr TLW Kidner
237 Mr EJK Malleson
238 Mr T Keen

239 Mr PS Gray

240 Mr MT Phipps
241 M P Ginestet
242 Mr DC Dyson
243 Mr MSE Firman
244 Mr WH Putter
245 Mr KM Willingale
246 Insp E Legei
247 Mr RP Rosling
248 Mr RA Hyndman
249 Mr RJ Quy

250 Cdt JWB Ball
251 Miss LV Rylands
252 Mr GR Bowman
253 Mr RK Sheead
254 Mr R de V Chase
255 Mr NBS Logan
256 Mr OP Henry
257 Mr A Leech

258 Mr D Ferdinand
259 Cdt PCASlater
260 Mr IR Thomson
261 Mr P Westlake
262 Miss TD Duhre
263 Ms BM Moore
264 Mr BV Cambray
265 Mr AR Morris
266 Mr OC Collas
267 Mr CST Lehmann
268 Mr KB Hill

269 Flt Sgt A Clark
270 Mr SME Hayton
271 Mrs SG Sirett
272 Flt Lt NP Moxon
273 Mr HL Hunter
274 Flt Lt CM Fopp
275 Mr HWR Gilbert
276 Mr RA Roalf

277 Mr RK Betts

278 Mr G Trembath
279 SAC SDJ Glanville
280 Mr CRF Leather

281 Mr AGH Van Koetsveld

282 Mr CL Leighton
283 Dr PR Wheeler
284 Miss HC Kent
285 Mr RM Allan

286 Mr C Griffin

287 Mr R Cole

288 Rozli Muhammad
289 Major N Stebbings
290 Cpl P Munene
291 Mr CJ Napier
292 Mr TW Harrison
293 Mr RG Scott

294 Mr AJD Saunders
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Horsham R&PC
Wellington College
LMRA

Manydown RC
Guernsey RC

NRA

South Africa

Kenya RA

Uppingham Veterans RC
East of Scotland RC
Uppingham Veterans RC
RAF Air Cmd

Hailsham RC

West Atholl RC

NLRC

University of Southampton

Welsh RA

Athelings

Normandy RC
Huddersfield RC
OGRE

RNTRC

Stock Exchange RC
Kenya RA

Old Nottinghamians
Athelings

Leeds Service RC
Epsom College
Manchester RC
Canada

City RC

NLRC

Wandsworth FBRC
Collingwood RC
Pumas RC

Stamford School
Athelings

Royal Navy

Canada

GB U19

West Suffolk RC
Tavistock Drake
Victoria College
Elizabeth College
ATSC

Wandsworth FBRC
D&N Wing ATC
Newcastle Uni RC
Guernsey RC

RAF Air Cmd

West of Scotland RC
RAF Air Cmd

GB U19

NRA

Darwin

City of Newcastle RC
RAF Air Cmd

Old Glenalmond RC
LMRA

KCS 0Old Boys RC
Old Guildfordians RC
Old Epsomian RC
East of Scotland RC
University of London
Old Stamfordians
Malaysia Rifle Team
City of Newcastle RC
Kenya RA

Comber RC
Caterham & District RC
West Atholl RC
LMRA
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48.4v
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47.7v
48.7v
49.7v
49.8v
47 .4v
50.8v
49.7v
49.8v
50.6v
48.3v
49.5v
47.3v
46.4v
49.6v
48.6v
48.4v
50.2v
49.5v
48.3v
47.5v
47.2v
47.3v
49.5v
49.3v
47 .4v
48.5v
49.6v
48.5v
47.5v
49.5v
50.6v
48.3v
48.6v
48.4v
50.4v
48.3v
47.6v
48.6v
48.6v
48.6v
49.7v
49.6v
48.4v
46.5v
49.5v
45.3v
47.5v
49.4v
48.7v
48.5v
48.7v
48.6v
48.3v
47 .4v
48.2v
46.2v
47.5v
49.6v
49.5v
45.6v
46.3v
45.2v
50.6v
45.2v
49.9v
46.4v
47.5v
49.5v
48.3v
43.1v
49.6v
19.1v

47.7v
48.4v
45.2v
45.2v
47.3v
46.4v
46.4v
49.4v
45.2v
47.5v
47 .4v
46.4v
48.4v
47 .4v
46.2v
46.2v
46.5v
45.2v
48.4v
47.0v
47.3v
47.2v
45.0v
46.1v
47.3v
46.4v
43.1v
47.5v
47 .4v
46.2v
44.2v
47 .4v
47.3v
46.4v
47 .4v
47.3v
46.4v
47.6v
46.6v
45.4v
44.3v
43.3v
46.3v
46.3v
44.1v
46.4v
46.3v
45.0v
47.5v
48.4v
45.4v
47 .4v
48.4v
47 .4v
46.3v
45.3v
48.4v
43.2v
46.5v
47.5v
46.5v
46.4v
45.2v
44.1v
40.1v
44.2v
44.3v
46.2v
44.2v
44.2v
47.3v
0.0v

143.
143.
143.
143.
143.
143.
143.
143.
143.
143.
143.
143.
143.
143.
143.
143.
143.
143.
143.
143.
v
v
v
143.
142.
142.
142.
142.
142.
142.
142.
142.
142.
142.
142.
142.
A7v
.16v
.16v
.15v
.15v
.15v
14v
.13v
.13v
Aty
.10v
.8v
140.
140.
140.
140.
140.
140.
140.
140.
139.
139.
138.
138.
138.
138.
138.
138.
137.
137.
136.
136.
135.
135.
134.
68.

143
143
143

141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141

20v
18v
17v
16v
15v
15v
15v
14v
14v
13v
13v
13v
12v
12v
12v
12v
11v
11v
10v
10v

8v

14v
14v
14v
12v
12v
12v
12v
11v
11v
11v
10v
10v

16v
15v
14v
13v
10v
10v
9v
9v
12v
10v
14v
13v
12v
10v
10v
9v
17v
9v
12v
8v
7v
7v
14v
8v






